
141
Stewart-Haas Racing 4 534 0 0 3 161

142
Team Penske 12 505 -29 29 1 61

143
Team Penske 22 487 -47 18 2 144

144
Hendrick Motorsports 9 477 -57 10 1 105

145
Team Penske 2 472 -62 5 2 122

146
Joe Gibbs Racing 11 465 -69 7 3 183

147
Joe Gibbs Racing 19 463 -71 2 1 72

148
Hendrick Motorsports 88 436 -98 27 1 94

149
Joe Gibbs Racing 18 420 -114 16 0 00

1410
Chip Ganassi Racing 1 393 -141 27 0 00

1411
Stewart-Haas Racing 10 390 -144 3 0 11

1412
Hendrick Motorsports 48 369 -165 21 0 11

1413
Stewart-Haas Racing 14 358 -176 11 0 22

1414
Wood Brothers Racing 21 346 -188 12 0 00

1415
Hendrick Motorsports 24 342 -192 4 0 11

1416
Richard Childress Racing 8 313 -221 29 0 11

1417
Joe Gibbs Racing 20 307 -227 6 0 00

1418
Richard Childress Racing 3 300 -234 7 0 00

1419
Roush Fenway Racing 17 293 -241 7 0 00

1420
JTG Daugherty Racing 47 283 -251 10 0 11

1421
Chip Ganassi Racing 42 278 -256 5 0 00

1422
Richard Petty Motorsports 43 273 -261 5 0 00

1423
Roush Fenway Racing 6 271 -263 2 0 00

1424
Front Row Motorsports 34 254 -280 17 0 00

1425
Front Row Motorsports 38 251 -283 3 0 00

1426
Leavine Family Racing 95 243 -291 8 0 00

1427
Stewart-Haas Racing 41 220 -314 23 0 00

1428
GO FAS Racing 32 196 -338 24 0 00
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1429
Germain Racing 13 195 -339 1 0 00

1430
JTG Daugherty Racing 37 175 -359 20 0 00

1431
Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 131 -403 44 0 00

1432
Premium Motorsports 15 101 -433 30 0 00

1433
Spire Motorsports 77 91 -443 10 0 00

1434
Rick Ware Racing 127 84 -450 7 0 00

1435
Rick Ware Racing 53 74 -460 10 0 00

1436
StarCom Racing 00 63 -471 11 0 00

1437 Motorsports Business
Management

66 57 -477 6 0 00

238
Beard Motorsports 62 46 -488 11 0 00

1439
Petty Ware Racing 51 38 -496 8 0 00

140
Kaulig Racing 116 24 -510 14 0 00

741
Tommy Baldwin Racing 107 24 -510 0 0 00

842
B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 23 -511 1 0 00

143
Premium Motorsports 27 6 -528 17 0 00

144
Rick Ware Racing 54 0 -534 6 0 00

145 Motorsports Business
Management

49 0 -534 0 0 00
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